Immersion
B-92
TM
Clean Water
Applications
 3 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 3 Copper Sheath Elements — 45 W/In2
 6 240 1-1 18-1/16 16 TM-3065 AS 196066 1 TM-3065E2 AS 180005 3/4
 6 240 1-3 18-1/16 16 TM-3065 S 196074 1 TM-3065E2 AS 180013 3/4

6" for 8 - 14" Flange
N3
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
• 3 - 14" 150 Lb. Carbon Steel
Flange
• Copper Sheath Elements
• Copper Thermowell
• 45 W/In2
• 6 - 350 kW
• 240 and 480 Volt, 1 & 3 Phase
• General Purpose, Moisture
Resistand ot Moisture Resistant/
Explosion Resistant Terminal
Enclosures TM
Same-day shipping on stock item
orders received before 4 pm CST.
3-day shipping on assembly-stock items.
Immersion
B-93
FL
AN
GE
D
TM Clean Water Applications (cont’d.)
  6 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange   — 12 Copper Sheath Elements — 45 W/In2
 36 240 2-3 25-1/8 67 TM-1236 AS 257990 1 TM-1236E3 AS 290159 1-1/2 TM-1236E4 AS 290167 1-1/2
 36 480 2-3 25-1/8 67 TM-1236 AS 258010 1 TM-1236E3 AS 290175 1-1/2 TM-1236E4 AS 290183 1-1/2
 48 240 2-3 33 76 TM-12485 AS 258028 1-1/4 TM-1248E35 AS 290191 1-1/2 TM-1248E45 AS 290204 1-1/2
 48 480 2-3 33 76 TM-1248 AS 258044 1 TM-1248E3 AS 290212 1-1/2 TM-1248E4 AS 290220 1-1/2
 60 240 2-3 40-1/2 84 TM-12605 AS 258052 1-1/4 TM-1260E35 AS 290239 1-1/2 TM-1260E45 AS 290247 1-1/2
 60 480 2-3 40-1/2 84 TM-1260 AS 258079 1 TM-1260E3 AS 290255 1-1/2 TM-1260E4 AS 290263 1-1/2
 72 240 2-3 48 111 TM-12725 AS 258087 1-1/4 TM-1272E35 AS 290271 1-1/2 TM-1272E45 AS 290280 1-1/2
 72 480 2-3 48 111 TM-1272 AS 258108 1 TM-1272E3 AS 290298 1-1/2 TM-1272E4 AS 290300 1-1/2
  8 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 18 Copper Sheath Elements — 45 W/In2
 50 240 3-3 27-5/8 107 TM-18501 AS 258116 1 TM-18501E3 AS 290319 3/4 TM-18501E4 AS 290327 1-1/2
 50 480 3-3 27-5/8 107 TM-18501 AS 258132 1 TM-18501E3 AS 290335 3/4 TM-18501E4 AS 290343 1-1/2
 75 240 3-3 36-7/8 121 TM-187515 AS 258140 1 TM-18751E35 AS 290351 3/4 TM-18751E45 AS 290360 1-1/2
 75 480 3-3 36-7/8 121 TM-18751 AS 258167 1 TM-18751E3 AS 290378 3/4 TM-18751E4 AS 290387 1-1/2
 100 240 3-3 43-11/16 126 TM-1810015 AS 258175 1-1/4 TM-181001E35 AS 290394 3/4 TM-181001E45 AS 290407 1-1/2
 100 480 3-3 43-11/16 126 TM-181001 AS 258191 1 TM-181001E3 AS 290415 3/4 TM-181001E4 AS 290423 1-1/2
 120 240 3-3 51-7/8 128 TM-1812015 NS 258204 1-1/2 TM-181201E35 NS 290431 3/4 TM-181201E45 NS 290440 1-1/2
 120 480 3-3 51-7/8 128 TM-1812015 NS 258220 1 TM-181201E35 NS 290458 3/4 TM-181201E45 NS 290466 1-1/2
 150 240 3-3 61-3/8 134 TM-1815015 AS 290474 2 TM-181501E35 AS 290482 3/4 TM-181501E45 AS 290490 1-1/2
 150 480 3-3 61-3/8 134 TM-1815015 AS 290503 1-1/4 TM-181501E35 AS 290511 3/4 TM-181501E45 AS 290520 1-1/2
 175 240 3-3 69-7/8 140 TM-1817515 NS 290538 2 TM-181751E35 NS 290546 1-1/4 TM-181751E45 NS 290554 1-1/2
 175 480 3-3 69-7/8 140 TM-1817515 NS 290562 1-1/4 TM-181751E35 NS 290570 3/4 TM-181751E45 NS 290589 1-1/2
 200 240 3-3 78-7/8 145 TM-1820015 NS 290597 2-1/2 TM-182001E35 NS 290600 1-1/4 TM-182001E45 NS 290618 1-1/2
 200 480 3-3 78-7/8 145 TM-1820015 NS 290626 1-1/4 TM-182001E35 NS 290634 3/4 TM-182001E45 NS 290642 1-1/2
 5 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 6 Copper Sheath Elements — 45 W/In2
 40 240 2-3 52-1/16 51 TM-6405 AS 196672 1 TM-6405E3 AS 181340 1-1/2 TM-6405E4 AS 181358 1